
e-q_n *m Canara Bank A
I f n t-"* syrdicare I

ANNEXURE.l4

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ret VESU/E-AUCTION /HL/23-24 Daret 2O.LO.2OZ3

To

NAME: Jagrutiben Niteshbhai Paladiya(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 112 SHANTI NAGAR SOC OPP GAJERA FARM KATARGAM SURAT395004

NTTESH BHAGWANBHAT PALADTYA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: 112 SHANTI NAGAR SOC OPP CAJERA FARM KATARGAM SURAT 395004

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(41 of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 1.

As you are aware, I on behalf of ca"r,r;J, ffi;il".n, n"* raken possession of the assets
described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13[4) of the subject
Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our VESU Branch of
Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule
of Sale Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subiect Act/ or
any other law in force.

1'q,
cAt{ARAB^l{l(

ffi8,6?Hlf,:'*oT-a
ara Bank

I

n
ENCLOSURE6 SALE NOTICE

^r'
CC ASHVINBHAI RAMIIBHAI ANGHAN(GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS-I. 5O3 SARJAN VATIKA DABHOLT cAM SURAT 395004

do,
rS



ii

ANNEXURE _ 13
(Arrction Sale Notice fol Sale of Inrrnovable Properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDf,RTAKINGJ

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule B (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcementl Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in pai'ticular to the Borrower (s) and
Cuarantor (sJ that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the
Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara
Bank, VESU Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
2.8.11.2023, for recovery of Rs. 11,71,158,19 (Eleven Lakh Seventy One Thousand one
Hundred Fifty Eight and Ninteen Paisa) as on 30.09.2023 Plus Further Interest and
Other Charges Due to Canara Bank VESU Branch , from fagrutiben Niteshbhai
Paladiya(BORR0WER/MORTGAGOR) & NITESH BHAGWANBHAI PALADIYA (Co
BORROWER) & ASHVINBHAI RAMIIBHAI ANGHAN IGUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs 815000 /- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs 81500
/- The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 77,1L,2023 at VESU

Branch of Canara Bank between 10:30 am to 4:00 pm.

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if irny.

City Survey Nodh No, 1681, ward No.8 Flat No, G-1, Ground Floor, Vinayak Apartment,
Nr. Lalluii Maharai Temple & Hatkeshwar Mahadev, Nandshankar Mohalla, Subhash
Chowk, Ward No.8, Kanaiya Desai Road, Gopipura, Surat, 395003 North-Other Property
South-Entrance, Lift & Parking East-Other Property West-Other Property
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refler ?118ff rtFAmA rCnq$ i]tYg6*ie,*
Canara Bank's website (www.ca narabank.coml or may contact Branch Manager, Canara BEnl('9
VESU Branch, Ph. No. 8511116535 during office hours on any working day.

n ..r, ._.. . . :i;l :..i,p

Ait t'flI {6
BA}IK

AUftTORISEO OFF|CEF

Date:20.10.2023
Place: Surat

o zed Officer
CANARA BANK

k



&rcryn &m Canara Rank /\
lft tirtx s1xi"rr" I

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 20.10.2023

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank ADAJAN Branch

2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower[sJ/ Guarantor(s]:

NAME:Jagrutiben Niteshbhai Paladiya IBORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1:112 SHANTI NAGAR SOC OPP GAIERA FARM KATARGAM SURAT 395004

NITESH BHAGWANBHAI PALADIYA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: 112 SHANTI NAGAR SOC OPP GAJERA FARM KATARGAM SURAT 395004

Total liabilitiest l1.,7l,ls8,l9 (Eleven Lakh seventy one Thousand one Hundred Fifty
Eight and Ninteen Paisa) as on 3 0.09.2 02 3 Plus Further Interest and other charges Due

4. [a] Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bJ Details of Auction service provider

Service Provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.

Canbank Computer Services Ltd
No.218, I P Royale,

1st Floor, Sampige Road,

2nd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKanjilal& D,D. Pakhre

Contact No 9832952602 / 99\72935L7 / 8898418010
I 080-23469665 / 9480691.777

E-mail ID eauction@ccsl.co.in /
ccsleau cti on @ gmai l.com

[c) Date & Time of Aucti on 28.t1,.2O23 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)
(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE
5. Reserve Price : Rs,815000 /-
6. Other ternrs and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://indianbankseauction.com/. Bidders are advised to go through the website for
detailed terms before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
23/ll/2023 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
cJ The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participatinS bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dl EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited by way of Demand draft in favor of

Authorizecl Officer, Canara Bank, VESU Branch OR shall be deposited through RTGS/NEFT/Fund

Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank, SL RTGS, A/c No 2o9272434 IFSC Code: CNR80004827
on or before 27,71.2023 between 10:30 am to 4:00 pm.

t6t-{q

dE€6 dGdTtl I AufHoBlsEo

iqnl
1

orrrcEl



Service Provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.
Canbank Computer Services Ltd.
No.218,JPRoyale,
Lst Floor, Sampige Road,
2nd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKanjilal& D.D. Pakh re
Contact No. 983295260? / 997129351.7 / 889847801.0 /

080-23469665 / 94806977 7 7

E-mail ID eauction@ccsl.co.in / ccsleauction@gmail.com

f) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 27,1L,7023 between 10:30 am to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank, .-VrA.t.
Branch by hand or by email.

XClll. Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTGS/NEFT, acknowledgement
receipt thereof with UTR No.

XCIV. Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address prool However, successful bidder would have

to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment of balance
amount of 2590 of bid amount.

XCV. Bidders Name. Contact No. Address, E Mail ld.
XCVI. Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

g)The intending bidders should register their names at portal https:// www.indianbankseauction.com

and get their User ID and pass:word free of cosl Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-

auction from the service provider IYI/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.

fu={dr &m Canara Bank A
e) rntending bidders sha hold 

" 
rrt,J f,m,g:frtffi"l*ificate and e-mait address. For derails with

regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES
LTD.

.I;f; Hmm.. rhe EMD sha, not carry anyh)EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidde
83)rlto 

OJe,BOi.,Itr^

M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.
Canbank Computer Services Ltd.
No.218, I P Royale,
1st Floor, Sampige Road,

2nd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

Selvice P rovirler-

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKanjilal& D.D. Pakhre

98329s2602 / 9e112e3517 / 8898+7801.0 /
080-23 469 665 / 9 480 69 t7 7 7

(lontact No.

ea uction@ ccsl.co. in / ccslea ucti on@ gma il.comE-mail 1D

interest.



&-{n &o Canara Rank A
lfittm*grr*atl

iJ Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in

multiplies of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer depending upon the
value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental value). The bidder who
submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online' auction shall be declared as

successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful bidder, subject to confirmation of
the same by the secured creditor.
j) The successful bidder shall deposit 250lo of the sale price [inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the
date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price,
the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any notice and property
shall [orthwith be put up for sale again.

k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fiftylacs) and above, the successful bidder will have to
deduct TDS at the rate 10lo on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS certificate to the
Bank.

l) AII charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be borne by
the successful bidder only.
m] Authorized Officer reserves the ri8ht to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of the
e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating the
e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office or branch who, as a facilitating centre, shall make
necessary arrangements.
o)For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank VESU Branch (Ph. No. 8511116535 ,

E-mail id: cb48z7@canarabankcom)OR the seryice provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES
LTD.

Service Provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.
Canbank Computer Services Ltd.
No.218,fPRoyale,
1st FIoor, Sampige Road,
2nd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKanjilal& D.D. Pakhre
Contact No. e832952602 / 9911293577 / 8898418010

/ 080-2346966s / 9480697777
E-mail ID eauction@ccsl.co.in /

ccs!eauction@gmaiI.com

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTtON
Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. Neither
Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet failure, Power
failure, etc'J on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off such contingent
situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangements/alternatives such as b up,

blehpower supply and whatever else required so that they are able to
to participate in the auction successfully. 

6l

circumvent

ffl ti6
suc4

Date:20.10.2023
Place: Surat -"r+Bffir"

,t-
OFFICER


